
DESIGN

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SQUAD SHEET NO. JOB PIECE NO.

P
R
IN

T
 D

A
T

E
:

8
/7
/2

0
1
7

F
:\
J
o
b
\W

K
X

M
2
3
0
0
 -
 E

C
1
3
3
5
 (

T
E

X
A

S
 C

O
)\
7
0
0

C
A

D
D
\7

0
2

C
IV
IL
\W

K
X

M
2
3
0
0
 X

S
e
c
ti
o
n

B
o
rd

e
r_

P
A

R
T
3
.d

g
n

20839(08)

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DESIGN DIVISION

BB

GC

MKW

DRM

JACOBS

JB

BB619+00.00

STA.619+00.00 TO STA.621+00.00
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SCALE: VERTICAL: 1"=10'
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HORIZONTAL: 1"=10'

FV: 334.90 C.Y.

CV:   16.51 C.Y.

FV: 102.11 C.Y.FA: 8.35 S.F.

CA: 17.78 S.F.

FA: 84.50 S.F.

CA: 2.14 S.F.

FV: 379.97 C.Y.

CV:   20.36 C.Y.

FV: 241.65 C.Y.FA: 46.79 S.F.

CA: 1.39 S.F.

FA: 96.35 S.F.

CA: 6.78 S.F.

FV: 445.84 C.Y.

CV:   54.19 C.Y.

FV: 227.52 C.Y.FA: 83.70 S.F.

CA: 46.09 S.F.CA: 4.21 S.F.

PHASE II CONSTRUCTIONPHASE III CONSTRUCTION

PHASE II PHASE IVPHASE IIIPHASE I

END AREAS (SF)

PHASE IV PHASE III PHASE II PHASE I

VOLUME (CY)

PHASE I PHASE II

PHASE III PHASE IV

C
R

L

FA: 108.83 S.F.

CV:   35.50 C.Y.

CV:   87.93 C.Y.

W/2 - C6 CET
CONST. 30"x57' LG RCP SD
STA 619+14.75
STR # 15

CV:   90.22 C.Y.

SHEET 2 FOR BERM DETAILS.
NOTE: REFERENCE TYPICAL BERM SECTION


